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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
11/01/2026

To date
11/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 11/01/2026 MAHMOOD RAMZAN 
Ep 

Abdul Hameed Ep 
(FTHR)

Erassery Palliyalil, 
Edathara, Anamangad, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

2 11/01/2026 Mohammed Rinsan P T Abdurahiman P T 
(FTHR)

Pookkattuthodi, 
Manalaya, Anamangad, 

Manalaya, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

3 11/01/2026 Muhammed Shareef Ali (FTHR) Pookattuthodi, 
Kunnappalli, Pathaikara, 

Kunnappalli, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

4 11/01/2026 E Jayakrishnan Sukumaran P (FTHR) Neethu Vihar, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

5 11/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Muhammedkutty 
(FTHR)

Thachangodan, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

6 11/01/2026 K S Sujatha E Jayakrishnan (HSBN) Neethu Vihar, 
Pathaikara, Pathaikara, 

Pathaikara, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

7 11/01/2026 ANSHIDA T K AKBAR ALI 
POOLAKKAL (HSBN)

POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
MANNARMALA, 
MANNARMALA, 

MANNARMALA P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 11/01/2026 JAZA KUNDOTTU 
PARAKKAL  

ABDUL GAFOOR 
KUNDOTTU 

PARAKKAL (FTHR)

JUSHNA NIVAS, 
MARAKULAMKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
MARAKULAMKUNNU, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

9 11/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AJMAL 
M 

MUHAMMED 
ASHARAF (FTHR)

12/237 MANTHONI, 
MADAMPARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 11/01/2026 Ansifa Jasmine m Thalhath Thiyyan 
(HSBN)

28, Kareeparamba, West 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

perinthalamanna

  

11 11/01/2026 SHEJEN ASHRAF Mohammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Kanhirakadavath, 
Pulamanthole  U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

12 11/01/2026 Arshida Muhammedali (FTHR) Thacharathody, 
Pulamanthole U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

13 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEN C 

Muhammed Ashraf C 
(FTHR)

CHERIYATH, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

14 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIL V 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VELLUVAKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 11/01/2026 NEERAJ D NAIR DEEPU NAIR (FTHR) DWARAKA, 
SNEHATHEERAM-8, 

NEAR RMHSS 
SCHOOL, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 11/01/2026 Vafa k Shaji Kuttikkodan 
(FTHR)

Kuttikkodan, 
Pulamanthole U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

17 11/01/2026 NASHIDA V M ABDUL ASEES (FTHR) VENGAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHEMMALASSERY, 
679323, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

18 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
A 

ABDU SALAM A 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRA, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

19 11/01/2026 Khadija Muhammed Sha (HSBN) Koorikkattil, 
Pulamanthole U P, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

20 11/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA 
A 

ABDUL MUNEER A 
(FTHR)

ARIMBRA, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

21 11/01/2026 AYAZ RAHMAN KP NAJEEB 
KARIKKUMPURATH 

(FTHR)

KARIKKUMPURATH, 
PARAL, 

ALIPPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 11/01/2026 Fathima Shamna Shamsudeen (FTHR) Vaisyan, Pulamanthole 
U P, Pulamanthole, 

Pulamanthole, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  

23 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH JINSHA 
U 

MOHAMMED ALI U 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

24 11/01/2026 NIRANJAN M SHAJI MANAZHI T R 
(FTHR)

MANAZHI HOUSE, 
FIRE STATION 

ROAD, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 11/01/2026 HANNA FATHIMA 
AK 

RAMLATH KM 
(MTHR)

Arikkuzhiyil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

26 11/01/2026 Shareefa Mohammed 
Kutty

Mohammed Kutty 
(HSBN)

Erakkadavath house, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chelakkad, 679323, 

perinthalmanna

  

27 11/01/2026 Aswani Chemrakkadan Bhaskaran (FTHR) 19/93, Kareeparamba, 
West kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

28 11/01/2026 M Ravindran Appukuttan (FTHR) Sreepadmam, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Melattur, Melattur, 
679326, Perintalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

29 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ  AT 

MOIDEEN AT (FTHR) ARIPRATHODI, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 11/01/2026 A Pankajam M Ravindran (HSBN) Sreepadmam, 
Valiyaparambu, 

Melattur, Melattur, 
679326, Perintalmanna

  

31 11/01/2026 SAMSEERA FAHIM A MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA A (FTHR)

Arimbra, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

32 11/01/2026 SAVITHA P.P Balakrishnan PP (FTHR) Arikuzhiyil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

33 11/01/2026 SHAHANA K HAMZA K (FTHR) 0/ KARANKODAN, 
IBRAHIMPADI, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

34 11/01/2026 M ABDUL GAFOOR MOIDEEN (FTHR) MUNDRAYIL HOUSE, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 
ELAMKULAM, 

KUNNAKKAVU P O, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 11/01/2026 JABIR ALI  VK VEERAN  VK (FTHR) VALLUVAKKADAN, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

36 11/01/2026 MUBSILA C HAMZA C (FTHR) CHERIYIL HOUSE, 
PONNIAKURUSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIYAKURUSSI P 

O, 679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

37 11/01/2026 YASEEN MUSTHAFA 
VP 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA VP 

(FTHR)

Vettapparamban, 
Vengoor, Melattoor, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

38 11/01/2026 ISAR SHAIK 
ABOOBACKER 

SIDHIK S A (FTHR) 350 F/
MANALIKKUZHITHOTTAM 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 11/01/2026 AFNAN A Saleena (MTHR) 19/90, Kareeparamba, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

40 11/01/2026 HASSAN  P IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

41 11/01/2026 WAFA KP Salam Kappil 
Mohammed (FTHR)

Kappil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

42 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIM FEROZBABU (FTHR) ERAKKADAVATH, 
KATTUPPARA, 

PULAMANTHOLE, 
CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THANSEEH K P 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ P (FTHR)

KOOTHUPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

POORONAKKUNNU, 
VETTATHUR, 

THELAKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 11/01/2026 JASHEELA A MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

Thoombayil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

45 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
V 

BASHEER V (FTHR) VELLAKKATTIL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

46 11/01/2026 SNEHA AK MURALEEDHARAN 
(FTHR)

Arikkuzhiyil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

47 11/01/2026 HASNA P HANEEFA P (FTHR) Anamangadan, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

48 11/01/2026 ANANNYA E Ayyappan E (FTHR) Edathrathodi, Edathara, 
Anamangad, Thootha, 

679357, Perinthalmanna

  

49 11/01/2026 HUSSAIN P IBRAHIM (FTHR) PALATHINGAL, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

50 11/01/2026 FATHIMA NEHA E K YASAR E K (FTHR) ERAKKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

ERAVIMANGALAM, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
ERAVIMANGALAM 

POST, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

51 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K P 

NAJMUDHEEN K P 
(FTHR)

Kolapparamban, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

52 11/01/2026 Fasna ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

19/91, Kareeparamba, 
kodur, kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

53 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASHID 

ANVAR T (FTHR) Thoombayil, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

54 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID EP 

NASAR EP Nasar EP 
(FTHR)

EDAPATTA, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

55 11/01/2026 SAYYID 
MOHAMMED 
BASHEER  P 

SAYYID 
SHIHABUDHEEN  P 

(FTHR)

PANAYATHIL, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAYAN P 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

Palathingal, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

57 11/01/2026 Rasheeqniyas E Rafeeq (FTHR) 249, Kareeparamba, 
Kodur, Kodur, 676504, 

Perinthalmanna

  

58 11/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA T BUSHARA (MTHR) THALPPACHERI, 
Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

59 11/01/2026 MINHAJ C NAZAR C (FTHR) Cheenikkal, Vengoor, 
Melattur, Vengoor, 

679325, Perinthalmanna

  

60 11/01/2026 MUBASHINA MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB C (HSBN)

CHERIYADAN 
HOUSE, 

PONNIAKURSSI, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI P O, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 11/01/2026 saleela Niyas Ahammed M 
(HSBN)

3/38 Mattummathodi, 
Manathumangalam, 

perinthalmanna, 
perinthalmanna, 679322, 

perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

62 11/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDA K T K T SAYID 
MUHAMMED ABDUL 

BASHEER (FTHR)

KIZHAKE 
THALAKKAL, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
PATHAIKARA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
679322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 11/01/2026 AYSHA NAHRIN  M SHIHAB M (FTHR) MOORIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

ASARIKKARA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

KUNNAPPALLY, 
697322, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

64 11/01/2026 NAZAR 
CHENGARATHODI 

C T MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHENGARATHODI, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

65 11/01/2026 SHARAFIYA P SAHLUDHEEN K 
(HSBN)

Karimbil House, 727/7, 
Shantinagar, Melattur, 

Melattur, 679326, 
Perinthamanna

  

66 11/01/2026 Shinas Roshan p Shahira Banu  kp 
(MTHR)

palakkathodi, 
eravimangalam, 

pathaikara, 
eravimangalam, 679340, 

perintalmanna

  

67 11/01/2026 FATHIMA MAJIDA. K Muhammed Saheer V 
(HSBN)

Vadayil House, 
Kunnappally, 
Pathaikara, 

Kunnappally, 679322, 
Perintalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

68 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
AZARUDEEN V

ABDUL NASAR V 
(FTHR)

VANIYIL HOUSE, 
VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 11/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA 
THOTTUNKAL 

SAIDALAVI (FTHR) THOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, KORANGAD, 
KURUVAMBALAM, 

KURUVAMBALAM P 
O, 679338, MANKADA

  

70 11/01/2026 Nada Shabeer Ali Mohammed Rashid T T 
(HSBN)

Thonnam Thodi, 
kakkooth, 

perinthalmanna, 
perinthalmanna, 679322, 

perinthalmanna

  

71 11/01/2026 Fathimath Sana P T Hamsa P T (FTHR) Kaliparambil House, 
Oliyath, Aliparamba, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

72 11/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS C 
T 

ZAINUDEEN C T 
(FTHR)

CHENGARATHODI, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
PONNIAKURSSI, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 11/01/2026 SHEBNA O SAINUDEEN O (FTHR) OTTETH, EDAIKKAL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

74 11/01/2026 Muhammed Anshid M Saidalavi M (FTHR) 19, Vengoor, Melattur, 
Vengoor, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

75 11/01/2026 SUNEERA ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

THACHANKOTTIL, 
EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

76 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAH 
M 

MUHAMMED 
RASHEED (FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

77 11/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
P

ABDUL JALEEL P 
(FTHR)

PERANCHI HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

THOOTHA, 
THOOTHA P O, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 11/01/2026 NEHAN AHAMED AHAMED 
KANDAPPATH (FTHR)

KANDAPPATH 
HOUSE, 

KATTUPPARA, 
PULAMANTHOLE, 

CHELAKKAD, 679323, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

79 11/01/2026 NAMITHA C VENUGOPALAN C 
(FTHR)

Chundethodiyil House, 
Kundarakkalpadi, 

Pulamanthole, 
Chemmalasseri P O, 

679323, Perinthalmanna

  

80 11/01/2026 RANIYA EP ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA, 
VENGOOR, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RISFANA C

MUHAMMED 
SHAHEER C K (HSBN)

CHEMMEMKUZHI, 
PARAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

82 11/01/2026 SAIDALAVI A Suhara (WIFE) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
THOOTHA, 

ALIPPARAMB, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

83 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHANAS P P

MUHAMMED HARIS 
(HSBN)

CHEMMENKUZHIYIL, 
EDAYIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

84 11/01/2026 Hadiya Farhana 
Chilambukadan  

Abdul Aseez C (FTHR) Chilambukadan, 
Mattarakkal, 

Arakkuparamba, 
Mattarakkal, 679341, 

Perinthalmanna

  

85 11/01/2026 NIHA P K SHAMSUDHEEN P K 
(FTHR)

PUTHIYAKUNNATH 
HOUSE, EDAYATTUR 
PO,RAMANTHIRUTHI, 

MELATTUR, 
MELATTUR, 679326, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 11/01/2026 Mohammed Sinan E Abdul Nasar (FTHR) 194, Kareeparambu, 
West Kodur, Kodur, 

676504, Perinthalmanna

  

87 11/01/2026 Noufal K T Pathumma  (MTHR) Kalamthodiyil, 
Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

88 11/01/2026 SUFIYANATH P UMMER (FTHR) PUNCHAYIL, 
ATTERIPARA, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

89 11/01/2026 NELLAYAPUTHANPEEDIYAKKAL 
FARISHA 

FAMITHA (MTHR) Nellayaputhanpeediyakkal, 
Thootha, Alipparamb, 

Thootha, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

90 11/01/2026 FARISA M V ABDUL VAHID K T 
(HSBN)

KOLLARUTHODI, 
EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
THOOTHA, 679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 11/01/2026 ADIL P HAMZA P (FTHR) PATHARI 
ATHIKKOTTIL, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMIL C K

UMMER C K (FTHR) CHEMMAMKUZHI, 
EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

93 11/01/2026 DHANA C K ABDUL MAJEED C K 
(FTHR)

CHEMMEMKUZHI, 
EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 11/01/2026 SAYYID 
MUHAMMED 

MINHAJ K

SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL  K (FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALAMKULAM, 
ANAMANGAD, 

VALAMKULAM P O, 
679357, 

PERINTHALMANNA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

95 11/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA K RASHEED  K (FTHR) KOLKKATTHIL . 
HOUSE, ALUM 

KOOTAM. 
CHERUKARA, 
ELAMKULAM, 

CHERUKARA, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 11/01/2026 Sufaira A T Salim A T (FTHR) 10/279 Ambazhathodi, 
Puthur, Arakkuparamba, 

Arakkuparamba, 
679341, Perinthalmanna

  

97 11/01/2026 Mohammed Shahal P P Muhammed P P (FTHR) Puthan Peedika House, 
Athani, Melattur, 

Kizhakkumpadam, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  

98 11/01/2026 Noushad K Thahira N (WIFE) Kollakkodan House, 
Thirunarayanapuram, 

Pulamanthole, 
Pulamanthole, 679323, 

Perinthalmanna

  

99 11/01/2026 FATHIMA 
MASHHOODA P 

MUSTHAFA PALOLI 
(FTHR)

PALOLI, 
PULLARIKKODE, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ALI MOHAMMED (FTHR) KUPPOTTIL, 
EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 11/01/2026 Amith Asokan Asokan Ramanan 
(FTHR)

Cherukad, Kattuppara, 
Pulamanthole, 

Chelakkad, 679323, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

102 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF 

SHARAFUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PULLADI, 
KORAMKODE, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

103 11/01/2026 THANHA K P KUNHAHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KUPPOTTIL, 
EDAIKKAL, 

ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 11/01/2026 SHABANA  M NAZER  
MUTHUKUTTY 

(FTHR)

MADATHODI, 
VENGOOR, 
VENGOOR, 

VENGOOR, 679325, 
Perinthalmanna

  

105 11/01/2026 BASILA A ABDUL KHAIR 
(FTHR)

ALUNGAL, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 

MELATTUR, 
VENGOOR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 11/01/2026 SAJMA ROSE P HANEEFA P (FTHR) POOTHAMKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MUTHIRAMANNA, 
THAZHEKODE, 

THAZHEKODE WEST 
P O, 679341, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

107 11/01/2026 Muhammed Sanjeed P P Rahmath A (MTHR) Puthanpeedika House, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, Edappatta, 
679326, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

108 11/01/2026 Fathimath Shiya NAZAR (FTHR) NADAKALATHIL 
NELLIPARAMBIL, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
MATTARAKKAL, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

109 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED NAVAF 
O

MUHAMMADALI 
(FTHR)

OTTETH, EDAIKKAL, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
VAZHENKADA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

110 11/01/2026 ARJUN DAS V SIVADASAN V (FTHR) VALANALLUR, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 11/01/2026 HAFSATH C MOHAMMEDALI 
(FTHR)

CHERUKODEN, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

112 11/01/2026 Muhammed Anshif P P Saheera T K (MTHR) Puthanpeedika, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

Melattur, 
Kizhakkumpadam, 

679326, Perinthalmanna

  

113 11/01/2026 NANDAKUMAR R SHANCY  
NANDAKUMAR 

(WIFE)

NANDANAM, 
PANCHAMA 

SCHOOL, 
PERINTALMANNA, 
PERINTALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTALMANNA

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

114 11/01/2026 Thabsheera E Abdul Muneer O 
(HSBN)

Otteyath, Aliparamba, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

115 11/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHEERA A

ABDU A H (FTHR) 224, 
PARAKKALMUKKU, 

ELAMKULAM, 
KUNNAKKAVU, 

679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 11/01/2026 Zeenathul Fidha P  Haneefa P (FTHR) Pookkunnath, 
Pallikkunnu, 
Aliparamba, 

Aliparamba, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

117 11/01/2026 Abdul Nasar Kunjalankutty Haji 
(FTHR)

Chirakkattil, 
Chethanamkurssi, 

Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 679357, 

Perinthalmanna

  

118 11/01/2026 SREEJA C SIVADASAN V 
(HSBN)

VALANALLUR, 
KORAMKODE 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 
ALIPARAMBA, 

679357, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 11/01/2026 Arshida A Mohammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Alikkal, Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  

120 11/01/2026 SHANA ZAINAB V P ABDUSALIM 
VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL 

(FTHR)

8/219 
VALIYAPEEDIKAKKAL, 

PUTHOOR, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 
ARAKKUPARAMBA, 

679341, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

121 11/01/2026 AZAD ABDUL 
JABBAR A 

MOHAMMED ABDUL 
JABBAR A (FTHR)

1/992 
ANAMANGADAN, 

PALLIKKUTH, 
KARIAVATTOM, 

PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

122 11/01/2026 Rana Fathima P Khaleel (FTHR) 259, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

123 11/01/2026 MOHAMMEDALI T K Mohammed T (FTHR) Thattarakkattil, 
Thekkinkkode, 
Perinthalmanna, 
Perinthalmanna, 

679322, Perinthalmanna

  

124 11/01/2026 GAUTAM 
NANDAKUMAR

shancy nandakumar 
(MTHR)

NANDANAM, 
PANCHAMA 

SCHOOL, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 
PERINTHALMANNA, 

679322, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

125 11/01/2026 FATHIMA NISHIDHA HAMZA P K (HSBN) pottakkulathil, 
kunnakkavu, 
elamkulam, 

kunnakkavu, 679340, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

126 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T  

MUSHTAKH ALI T 
(FTHR)

THUDIKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

VETTATHUR, 
VETTATHUR, 

VETTATHUR P O, 
679326, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

127 11/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JABBAR A  

MUHAMMED A 
(FTHR)

1/992 
ANAMANGADAN 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 11/01/2026 Jazl Ahmad P M Jousa P M (MTHR) 100, Elamkulam, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

129 11/01/2026 JUFNA SHERIN A P MUNEER (HSBN) vakkayilparambu, 
kunnakkavu, 

elamkulam, palathole, 
679340, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 11/01/2026 ABDUL JALEEL M A Abdul Hameed (FTHR) Fathima Manzil, J N 
Road, Perinthalmanna, 

Petinthalmanna, 679322, 
Perinthalmanna

  

131 11/01/2026 ATHIRA.P Unnikrishnan P (FTHR) Paramthodi, 
Kunnakkavu, 
Elamkulam, 

Kunnakkavu, 679340, 
Perinthalmanna

  

132 11/01/2026 SHEREENA N  MUHAMMED ABDUL 
JABBAR A  (HSBN)

1/992 
ANAMANGADAN 

HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUTH, 

KARIAVATTOM, 
PATTIKKAD, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 11/01/2026 Fathima Raheema C K Nazar C K (FTHR) Chirakkattil, 
Anamangad, 
Anamangad, 

Anamangad, 679357, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 12, 2026, 1:35 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PERINTHALMANNA

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


